0.30
TOP VIEW
PIN 1
X
Notes: (Unless Otherwise Specified).
  1) ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MM.
  2) PAD ALLOY: Cu (50 µm THICK).
  3) PAD Cu DIAMETER  0.15mm.

SERIES
PAD PIN 1
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
THICKNESS
E =
T = DIE
DIE THICKNESS
SHAPE
ROUND
SQUARE
CODE
360 μm
DC148
DAISY CHAIN DRAWING
PAD PATTERN
W =
BLANK =
Q =
WLP   =  WITH SOLDER BALL
UV TAPE & RING
-
PACKAGING
U =
3 =
CODE
2 =
CODE
X= WAFFER CARRIER
.3
.3 = 0.3mm
PAD PITCH
T
NUMBER OF PADS
200 μm
PACKAGE
2" TRAY
4" TRAY
TAPE & REEL D = PAD DOWN
D
PART NUMBER TABLE
DWG PART NUMBER DIE
THICKNESS
PAD
PIN 1
PAD
UP/DOWN PACKAGING
SQUARE PIN 1 PAD
131487 eWLP196W.3-DC148U2Q 200 μm SQ UP 2-INCH TRAY
131488 eWLP196W.3-DC148D2Q 200 μm SQ DOWN 2-INCH TRAY
131489 eWLP196T.3-DC148U2Q 200 μm SQ UP 4-INCH TRAY
131480 eWLP196T.3-DC148D2Q 200 μm SQ DOWN 4-INCH TRAY
131481 eWLP196E.3-DC148D2Q 200 μm SQ DOWN TAPE & REEL
131482 eWLP196E.3-DC148D2Q 200 μm SQ DOWN CUT TAPE
131483 eWLP196U.3-DC148U2Q 200 μm SQ UP SAWN WAFER - UV TAPE & RING
131485 eWLP196X.3-DC148U2Q 200 μm SQ UP UNSAWN WAFER
DWG PART NUMBER DIE
THICKNESS
PAD
PIN 1
PAD
UP/DOWN PACKAGING
ROUND PIN 1 PAD
631487 eWLP196W.3-DC148U2 200 μm ROUND UP 2-INCH TRAY
631488 eWLP196W.3-DC148D2 200 μm ROUND DOWN 2-INCH TRAY
631489 eWLP196T.3-DC148U2 200 μm ROUND UP 4-INCH TRAY
631480 eWLP196T.3-DC148D2 200 μm ROUND DOWN 4-INCH TRAY
631481 eWLP196E.3-DC148D2 200 μm ROUND DOWN TAPE & REEL
631482 eWLP196E.3-DC148D2 200 μm ROUND DOWN CUT TAPE
631483 eWLP196U.3-DC148U2 200 μm ROUND UP SAWN WAFER - UV TAPE & RING
631485 eWLP196X.3-DC148U2 200 μm ROUND UP UNSAWN WAFER
DWG PART NUMBER DIE
THICKNESS
PAD